fr,IEGA SWIFT AUTO

Sin Ming Autocare Singapore 575721
Tel No. : HP:9751'1604
Buss. Reg. No. : 52950829W

Custome/s Signature/Co. Stamp

Toial S$ : 12,765.06

SWIFTAUTO

SingDollars : Twelve Thousand Seven Hundred Sixty-Five & Cents Six Only

LXK Auto Consultants henco

he Repairer of the following:
. To resuoery belora,alter sp.sy pamlitS

. To display damaged pa(s) duing resw6y

N.B. : Cheque shoutd be crossed and made payabte to MEGA SWIFTAUTO